5th Grade CCSS Math Vocabluary Word Search 9

1. First, write the correct clue number to the left of each word in the Word Bank. Then, circle the
words that have been hidden vertically, horizontally, and diagonally.
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A comparison of two or more numbers using
division.

The bottom number in a fraction.

A mathematical process applied to solve a
problem.

4. One of four equal parts.

5. To remove brackets, unnecessary numbers,
and terms.
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6. The number that occurs most often in a set of

data.

The top number in a fraction.

A portion or piece of a whole.

The largest number that is a common divisor
of a given set of numbers.
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simplify an expression mode
numerator mean
denominator part
operation increment
equation median
range

10. An increase or addition, especially one of a

11.

12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

series on a fixed scale.

The middle number in a set of numbers that
are listed in order.

To explain or tell the meaning of something.
One of two equal parts.

The difference between the greatest and least
numbers in a set of data.

The average of a set of numbers.

A mathematical statement that includes an
equal sign.

half

greatest common factor
interpret

ratio

quarter

RudolphAcademy.com



